
NORTH

C4066241  26  SUNSET CR $500,000 Brett Murrell CIR REALTY (403) 700-2532 brett@brettmurrellrealty.com

C4045296  28  Sunset CR $422,000 Sarah Michel CENTURY 21 FOOTHILLS REAL ESTATE (587) 226-2424 sarah.michel@century21.ca

C4067687  243  Banister DR $374,999 Rob Stang CENTURY 21 FOOTHILLS REAL ESTATE (403) 809-9114 robstang22@outlook.com

C4064460  359  Banister DR $439,900 Al Wiebe CIR REALTY 403-680-5280 al@wiebe360.com

C4067192  69  CRYSTAL SHORES HL $419,900 Shauna Spiers RE/MAX SIGNATURE PROPERTIES (403) 860-6976 heather.moores@remax.net

C4062105  74  CRYSTALRIDGE CL $439,900 Karen Salmon ROYAL LEPAGE BENCHMARK (403) 607-2400 sold@karensalmon.com

C4065468  208  Crystal Green PT $589,900 Jim Humber REAL ESTATE PROFESSIONALS INC. (403) 714-6823 humber@shaw.ca

C4054876  65  RANCHERS CR $750,000 Ian G Wisdom CIR REALTY (403) 803-6601 iwisdom@cirrealty.ca

C4051757  100  Ranch RD $959,000 Sandra Kennedy RE/MAX LANDAN REAL ESTATE (403) 256-3888 Sandi@SandiKennedy.ca

SOUTH

C4065420  7  SHEEP RIVER HT $624,000 John B Dick RE/MAX COMPLETE REALTY (403) 888-6681 jd@calgarysmostwanted.ca

C4066500  85  Sheep River CV $619,900 Tracey Barker RE/MAX SIGNATURE PROPERTIES (403) 860-6976 heather.moores@remax.net

C4066768  174  WOODHAVEN DR $440,000 Jodi Hanrahan CIR REALTY (403) 813-3341 jhanrahan@cirrealty.ca

C4062145  137  WOODGLEN PL $449,900 Scot Lane ROYAL LEPAGE BENCHMARK 403-973-3974 sold@scotlane.ca

C4062171  182  WESTLAND ST $535,000 Janessa Shymansky 2 PERCENT REALTY INC. (403) 805-0049 janessa.shymansky@2percentrealty.ca

C4064765 2102-12 Cimarron Common $234,800 Bonnie Wilkie CIR REALTY 403-471-6857 bwilkie@cirrealty.ca

C4066087  152  Cimarron Grove CL $364,900 Joyce O'Neill RE/MAX SOUTHERN REALTY (403) 998-0879 joyceon@shaw.ca

C4064764  135  CIMARRON GROVE CI $429,000 Neil Stopher CIR REALTY 403-607-0805 nstopher@cirrealty.ca

C4061537  92  CIMARRON SPRINGS CI $504,900 Kimberly Vink RE/MAX FIRST 403-813-6754 kim@kimvink.com

C4043259  41  CIMARRON SPRINGS RD $474,900 Dawn Cliff RE/MAX SOUTHERN REALTY (403) 601-6667 dcliff@southernrealty.ca

C4063720  156  CIMARRON PARK CI $530,000 Leeanne Villemaire CENTURY 21 FOOTHILLS REAL ESTATE (403) 463-2110 leeanne@okotoks.net

C4060028  158  Cimarron Park CI $429,900 Rob Stang CENTURY 21 FOOTHILLS REAL ESTATE (403) 809-9114 robstang22@outlook.com


